2025 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2025
Edmonton, Alberta; 10-12 April/Avril

Event 2 Men, 400m Medley Open
4/10/2025 Results Prelim
Canadian Swimming Open Records 4:25.59  VILCHEZ, Jordi CAN Toronto 4/11/2024
Canadian Senior Records (CR) 4:11.41  JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 8/9/2008
Canadian Age Group Records (CA) 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne ucsc Netanya (ISR) 9/8/2023
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Club RT Time FinaPts Score
1. COLE, Tanner 18 UBCT +0.67 4:31.61 711 -A
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:35.29 35.42 250m: 2:48.59 38.81 350m: 4:00.69 32.66
100m: 59.87 31.82 200m: 2:09.78 34.49 300m: 3:28.03 39.44 400m: 4:31.61 30.92
2. CESCON, Benjamin 16 CREST +0.63 4:3410 692 -A
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:39.12 38.08 250m: 2:52.92 36.76 350m: 4:03.00 32.84
100m: 1:01.04 32.62 200m: 2:16.16 37.04 300m: 3:30.16 37.24 400m: 4:34.10 31.10
3. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 18 CAMO +0.66 4:34.31 690 -A
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:37.71 36.37 250m: 2:51.95 38.30 350m: 4:04.65 32.16
100m: 1:01.34 32.75 200m: 2:13.65 35.94 300m: 3:32.49 40.54 400m: 4:34.31 29.66
4. KIRK, Aiden 17 KAJ +0.64 4:34.35 690 - A
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.30 34.65 250m: 2:51.60 40.06 350m: 4:04.53 31.21
100m: 1:01.65 33.01 200m: 2:11.54 35.24 300m: 3:33.32 41.72 400m: 4:34.35 29.82
5. HARRISON, Jaques 17 CREST +0.62 4:35.15 684 -A
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:36.38 34.90 250m: 2:50.53 40.69 350m: 4:04.18 31.97
100m: 1:01.48 32.88 200m: 2:09.84 33.46 300m: 3:32.21 41.68 400m: 4:35.15 30.97
6. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastiarl9 CAMO +0.69 4:37.10 670 -A
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:37.49 36.22 250m: 2:51.77 38.10 350m: 4:05.07 33.49
100m: 1:01.27 32.82 200m: 2:13.67 36.18 300m: 3:31.58 39.81 400m: 4:37.10 32.03
7. SYRGIANNIS, Matthew 22 UOFC +0.67 4:39.19 655 -A
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:39.22 35.88 250m: 2:55.09 39.98 350m: 4:08.30 32.32
100m: 1:03.34 33.78 200m: 2:15.11 35.89 300m: 3:35.98 40.89 400m: 4:39.19 30.89
8. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 19 CAMO +0.66 4:40.37 647 - A
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:39.23 36.95 250m: 2:54.27 39.52 350m: 4:08.62 33.95
100m: 1:02.28 33.29 200m: 2:14.75 35.52 300m: 3:34.67 40.40 400m: 4:40.37 31.75
9. CHEW, Liam 15 KAJ +0.65 4:40.97 642 -A
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:39.44 35.50 250m: 2:54.58 39.61 350m: 4:08.69 33.31
100m: 1:03.94 34.48 200m: 2:14.97 35.53 300m: 3:35.38 40.80 400m: 4:40.97 32.28
10. QUEVEDO, Zergio 19 NN +0.73 4:43.00 629 -A
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:37.26 36.98 250m: 2:54.16 39.51 350m: 4:10.47 33.93
100m: 1:00.28 32.60 200m: 2:14.65 37.39 300m: 3:36.54 42.38 400m: 4:43.00 32.53
11. BOURNE, Charlie 16 KISU +0.70 4:43.66 624 -B
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:42.99 37.62 250m: 2:58.86 38.34 350m: 4:12.34 33.06
100m: 1:05.37 34.74 200m: 2:20.52 37.53 300m: 3:39.28 40.42 400m: 4:43.66 31.32
12. KAY, Declan 18 SCAR +0.63 4:4385 623 -B
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:39.88 37.60 250m: 2:55.57 38.93 350m: 4:11.61 35.19
100m: 1:02.28 33.61 200m: 2:16.64 36.76 300m: 3:36.42 40.85 400m: 4:43.85 32.24
13. BROWN, Connor 16 CW +0.72 4:4393 623 -B
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:41.36 37.13 250m: 2:58.45 41.50 350m: 4:12.77 32.36
100m: 1:04.23 34.52 200m: 2:16.95 35.59 300m: 3:40.41 41.96 400m: 4:43.93 31.16
14. LUYKENAAR, Aiden 21 UOFC +0.68 4:4494 616 -B
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:39.74 37.17 250m: 2:56.32 40.98 350m: 4:12.54 35.46
100m: 1:02.57 33.58 200m: 2:15.34 35.60 300m: 3:37.08 40.76 400m: 4:44.94 32.40
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2025 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2025

Edmonton, Alberta; 10-12 April/Avril

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank

15. KWIECIEN, Dominik

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

50m: 28.99
100m: 1:02.20
LEE, Aidan
50m: 30.19
100m: 1:05.23

28.99
33.21

30.19
35.04

MORRISSEY, Cameron

50m: 28.96
100m: 1:03.69
DYCK, Keiran
50m: 28.39
100m: 1:01.82
NAMBA, Kai
50m: 29.67
100m: 1:04.37
WALKER, Raine
50m: 28.79
100m: 1:01.98
WU, Fung Lin
50m: 29.72
100m: 1:04.75
DREYER, Tuja
50m: 27.81
100m: 1:00.13
GYORFI, Aiden
50m: 28.91
100m: 1:02.58
SU, Zi Dong

28.96
34.73

28.39
33.43

29.67
34.70

28.79
33.19

29.72
35.03

27.81
32.32

28.91
33.67

Age Club
18 GPP

150m: 1:40.53 38.33 250m:

200m: 2:17.36 36.83 300m:
15 CREST

150m: 1:41.83 36.60 250m:

200m: 2:17.37 35.54 300m:
17 Cw

150m: 1:40.40 36.71 250m:

200m: 2:17.47 37.07 300m:
17 GOLD

150m: 1:39.84 38.02 250m:

200m: 2:17.71 37.87 300m:
18 ISC

150m: 1:43.78 39.41 250m:

200m: 2:22.01 38.23 300m:
17 ESWIM

150m: 1:40.55 38.57 250m:

200m: 2:18.54 37.99 300m:
17 ESWIM

150m: 1:44.36 39.61 250m:

200m: 2:24.09 39.73 300m:
17 UCsC

150m: 1:35.29 35.16 250m:

200m: 2:11.36 36.07 300m:
17 OSC

150m: 1:39.76 37.18 250m:

200m: 2:16.06 36.30 300m:
15 RAPID

+0.78
2:59.46
3:42.08

+0.69
2:57.95
3:40.12

+0.67

2:59.29
3:43.30

+0.75
2:59.70
3:43.59

+0.60
3:01.60
3:42.43

+0.72
3:00.29
3:43.68

+0.61
3:05.37
3:47.41

+0.69
2:50.57
3:32.42

+0.72
2:58.92
3:43.34

Time

4:45.03
42.10
42.62

4:46.88
40.58
42.17

4:48.86

41.82
44.01

4:50.17
41.99
43.89

4:51.12
39.59
40.83

4:53.95
41.75
43.39

4:55.24
41.28
42.04

4:37.23
39.21
41.85

4:43.46
42.86
44.42

FinaPts

615
350m:
400m:

603
350m:
400m:

591

350m:
400m:

583
350m:
400m:

577
350m:
400m:

561
350m:
400m:

554
350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Sco

4:14.51
4:45.03

4:13.44
4:46.88

4:16.48
4:48.86

4:17.38
4:50.17

4:17.65
4:51.12

4:19.26
4:53.95

4:21.83
4:55.24

4:05.56
4:37.23

4:13.51
4:43.46

re

32.43
30.52

33.32
33.44

33.18
32.38

33.79
32.79

35.22
33.47

35.58
34.69

34.42
33.41

33.14
31.67

30.17
29.95
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